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Summer Term Dates for the Diary 
 
 
Dear Parents/ Carers,  
We are now coming towards the end of this school year. Towards the end of the year there are lots of 
events that we would love parents to attend or be aware of.  The events are:  
 

Date:  Event:  Classes involved:  

Monday 5th May 2025 Bank Holiday  School Closed 

Wednesday 7th May 2025 Keighley & Worth Valley Railway 
Trip 

Year 4 - Must wear uniform and 
bring sun cream and sun hat if 
sunny weather.  

Monday 12th May - Thursday 
15th May 2025 

SATs WEEK Year 6 - Breakclub for all Year 6 
pupils starts at 8:15.  

Thursday 15th May 2025 
3:30 - 4:30  

Welcome picnic  Nursery + new reception children 

Friday 23rd May 2025 Sports Event at Swain House 
Primary  

Year 6 - wear sports kits and bring 
water bottles, sun cream, sun hats 

Monday 26th May - Friday 30th 
May 2025 

May Holidays  School closed 

Monday 2nd June - Friday 13th 
June 2025 

Multiplication check window  Year 4  

Tuesday 3rd June - Friday 6th 
June 2025 

Book Fair  All pupils - before and after school 
8:15 - 8:45 and 3:00 - 3:30 

Monday 9th June - Friday 13th 
June 2025 

Phonics Screening Check  Year 1  

Tuesday 17th June 2025  
5 - 6pm  

Reception new starters welcome 
evening  

Nursery + new reception children  
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Thursday 24th June 2025 Valley Parade Trip - National 
Literacy Trust 

Year 2  

Wednesday 25th June -  
All day  

STEM Fest Trip  Year 5 and Year 6 -  
Must wear uniform. Walking down 
to the LIFE Centre.  

Monday 30th June 2025 Fluoride Varnish Early Years Reception  

Wednesday 2nd July 2025 Prom  Year 6 - formal dress code  

Friday 4th July 2025  
4 - 6pm  

Summer Fair  Whole School - tickets needed  

Tuesday 8th July 2025 Saltburn Beach Trip Year 3 - Arrive at school for 8am - 
Return at 4pm.  
Need sun hat, sun cream and 
plenty to drink.  

Wednesday 16th July 2025  
2 - 3:15pm 

Year 6 final performance  Year 6 - tickets needed  

Friday 18th July 2025  
3:00 - 3:30  

Year 6 Clap Out  Whole school event - Y6 leavers 

Friday 18th July 2025 BREAK UP FOR SUMMER  Whole School  

 
      
Yours sincerely 

        Miss Nicola Wade  
        Head of School & SENDCo 


